



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

SECOND APPEAL No. - 942 of 2003

Rasool Ahmad And Another

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

Ghufran Ahmad And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	M.A. Qadeer, Mohammad Alam, Mohd. Alam, Shamim Ahmad
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Akhilesh Pandey, K.N. Rai, Rafeek Ahmad Khan

Court No. - 35

HON'BLE DR. YOGENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA, J.

As prayed, list this case in the week commencing **13th April, 2026.**

March 16, 2026

Vinod.

(Dr. Yogendra Kumar Srivastava, J.)